ZRound Manager 1.24.3 Build 7

QUALIFICATION

[MiniZ Racer] BMC 2026 Narrow

Classification

20-11-25 18:39:21

AR ZRound
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Pierro 4100 Narrow
Stephan Degoor (SteNarrow
Didier Rooms (DidierNarrow
Patrick Van Walle Narrow
Kris Pipeleers (Kris) Narrow
Jan Celis (Jan) Narrow
Gert Daniels (Gert ) Narrow
Patrick Bolle (PatrickCup

Patrick Bolle (PatrickNarrow
Ronny Willemen (RoNarrow

Christof Van KrinkeleNarrowstof)

200 (1)
195 (2)
190 (3)
185 (4)
175 (6)
160 (9)
165 (8)
180 (5)

400
390
380
370
340
330
325
180
180
175
170

200,0
195,0
190,0
185,0
170,0
165,0
162,5
180,0
180,0
175,0
170,0
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