[MiniZ Racer] BMC 2026 Narrow

Classification



Pos	Driver	Club	Race 1 MZC	Race 2 RC Tim	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	TOTAL	Mean
4	D' 1400	NI	000 (4)	000 (4)					400	000.0
	Pierro 4100	Narrow	200 (1)	200 (1)					400	200,0
2	Stephan Degoor (St	eNarrow	195 (2)	195 (2)					390	195,0
3	Didier Rooms (Didie	erNarrow	190 (3)	190 (3)					380	190,0
4	Patrick Van Walle	Narrow	185 (4)	185 (4)					370	185,0
5	Kris Pipeleers (Kris)	Narrow	175 (6)	165 (8)					340	170,0
6	Jan Celis (Jan)	Narrow	160 (9)	170 (7)					330	165,0
7	Gert Daniels (Gert)	Narrow	165 (8)	160 (9)					325	162,5
8	Patrick Bolle (Patric	kCup	180 (5)						180	180,0
9	Patrick Bolle (Patric	kNarrow		180 (5)					180	180,0
10	Ronny Willemen (Ro	oNarrow		175 (6)					175	175,0
11	Christof Van Krinkel	€Narrowstof)	170 (7)						170	170,0